

## Pachet materiale

I.D.: 94324730

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 05.03.24 | Coduri CPV | 44423000-1 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.149,42 RON - 2.149,42 RON

---

Descriere: 1 6065062 CIL YALE 600 30/40 6PINI 5C FREZ NICHEL 5,00 BUC 49,58 247,90 19 47,10 2  
6047875 SIGILII AUTOBLOCANTE 100BUC+ROLA/PAC 1,00 PAC 77,23 77,23 19 14,67 3  
5007794 BANDA MONTAJ OGLINZI TESA PRO 10MX19MM 2,00 BUC 37,01 74,02 19 14,06 4  
2000858 CONTOR APA RECE MNK-N 6/4 R160 1,00 BUC 681,51 681,51 19 129,49 5 6001578  
CASETA CHEI TS93 T02732 2,00 BUC 142,86 285,71 19 54,29 6 7062229 FERTILIZANT GAZON  
STARTER 6KG 4,00 BUC 64,13 256,51 9 23,09 7 7048589 INGRASAMANT GAZON AGRISOL 3KG  
1,00 BUC 28,35 28,35 9 2,55 8 7062224 FERTILIZANT GAZON BALANCE 6KG 1,00 BUC 64,13  
64,13 9 5,77 1 5016810 SILICON SANITAR ALB 280ML PERFECT SEAL 10,00 BUC 24,34 243,35  
19 46,25 2 6063640 SUPORT ETICHETE 50X22MM SET 10BUC 3,00 BUC 7,48 22,44 19 4,26 3  
2002056 RACORD COMPRESIUNE FI 50X11/2 2,00 BUC 11,76 23,51 19 4,47 4 2003999 DOP  
COMPRESIUNE D63 1,00 BUC 17,22 17,22 19 3,27 5 2000515 COT HTB 40X87 PP SC 4,00  
BUC 1,15 4,61 19 0,87 6 2000739 RAMIFICATIE HTEA 40X87 PP SC 1,00 BUC 2,03 2,03 19  
0,39 7 2000600 MUFA DUBLA HTMM DN 40 PP SC 1,00 BUC 1,80 1,80 19 0,34 8 2000674 COT  
HTB 40X15 PP SC 1,00 BUC 2,22 2,22 19 0,42 9 2000049 COT HTB 40X30 PP SC 1,00 BUC  
2,42 2,42 19 0,46 10 2018982 COLIER FIXARE PP 40 8,00 BUC 1,75 13,98 19 2,66 11  
2001632 REDUCTIE A592 1/2-3/8 FM 20,00 BUC 3,89 77,82 19 14,78 12 2001590 TEU 130  
FFF 1/2" 2,00 BUC 11,33 22,66 19 4,30

---